Borough of Quakertown
2023 Fee Schedule
General Fund - 01

Parks Recreation

Memorial Park Pavilion - Per Day
In Town
Monday-Thursday
Friday-Sunday
Out of Town
Monday-Thursday
Friday-Sunday

K.I.D.S. Camp
Resident — Per Child - Per Week
Non-Resident — Per Child - Per Week
Extended Camp
Before Camp - 8am-9am - Per Week

After Camp - 3pm-4pm - Per Week

Sponsorship Engraving
Replacement of Sponsorship Plague

Skating Shelter Rental
Per Day or Any Part of One Day

75.00
100.00

100.00
125.00

75.00
125.00

30.00
30.00

100.00

150.00

Adopted January 4, 2023



