Borough of Quakertown 2023 Fee Schedule

General Fund -	Ω 1	Parks Re	ecreation
Ocholal I olla	O I	I GINS IN	

	T GITTO OF	0 011011
Memorial Park Pavilion - Per Day		
In Town		
Monday-Thursday	\$	75.00
Friday-Sunday	\$	100.00
Out of Town		
Monday-Thursday	\$	100.00
Friday-Sunday	\$	125.00
K.I.D.S. Camp		
Resident – Per Child - Per Week	\$	75.00
Non-Resident – Per Child - Per Week	\$	125.00
Extended Camp		
Before Camp - 8am-9am - Per Week	\$	30.00
After Camp - 3pm-4pm - Per Week	\$	30.00
Sponsorship Engraving		
Replacement of Sponsorship Plaque	\$	100.00
Skating Shelter Rental		
Per Day or Any Part of One Day	\$	150.00